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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549
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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC [ ISRG (Check all applicable)
RUBASH MARK J [ ] X  Director 10% Owner
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 04/28/2023 below) below)
1020 KIFER ROAD 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication
Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to
satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reporteq (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price E;as';:a;:gg(:))
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 1,448 A $243.26 16,930 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 sth 1,448 D $300 15,482 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 1,671 A | $286.5533 17,153 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 sth 1,671 D $300 15,482 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 688 A |$171.0733 16,170 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 st 688 D $300 15,482 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 707 A | $172.5933 16,189 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 st 707 D $300 15,482 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 895 A | $154.2367 16,377 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 sth 895 D $300 15,482 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 1,391 A $90.4944 16,873 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 sth 1,391 D $300 15,482 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 M 523 A $71.3233 16,005 D
Common Stock 04/28/2023 sth 523 D $300 15,482 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Numb 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Non-
Qualified
Stock Common
Option $71.3233 04/28/2023 M 523 @) 04/21/2026 | ~'¢ "N 523 $0.0 0 D
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock Common
Option $90.4944 04/28/2023 M 1,391 [©)) 0412012027 |~ to | 1,391 $0.0 0 D
(right to
buy)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001209186
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001035267

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date E tion Date, | Trar ti of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Following (I) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Non-
Qualified
Stock $154.2367 | 04/28/2023 MO 895 ® 04/19/2028 | Common | g5 $0.0 0 D
Option Stock
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock (1) 2 Common
Option $171.0733 04/28/2023 M 688 @) 04/23/2030 | ~'g N 688 $0.0 0 D
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock 0 3 Common
Option $172.5933 04/28/2023 M 707 ) 04/25/2029 Stock 707 $0.0 0 D
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock $243.26 04/28/2023 M 1,448 @ 047272029 | Common 11 448 | 0.0 0 D
Option Stock °
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock 0 ) Common
Option $286.5533 04/28/2023 M 1,671 2) 04/22/2031 Stock 1,671 $0.0 0 D
(right to
buy)

Explanation of Responses:
1. These shares were sold in accordance with a Trading Plan that complies with SEC Rule 10b5-1 and expires on February 1, 2024.
2.100% of the shares subject to the option shall vest on the earlier of the one year anniversary of the date of grant or the next Annual Meeting of Stockholders, subject to the Reporting Person's continued
service as a director to the issuer.
3. Non-statutory stock option granted pursuant to the Non-Employee Directors' Stock Option Plan. Option shall vest 100% one year after the date of grant or at the next Shareholders Meeting, whichever should
take place first, provided that vesting will cease on termination of the Directors service to the Company.
By: Donna Spinola For:
Rubash, Mark J.

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

05/01/2023

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



